
Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 2 vakiot Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik Vakita Vantaa 30 15 15
2 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 13 13
3 Hannu Heiskanen – Niina Argilander Vikkarit Iisalmi 12 12

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 3 vakiot Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Ari Lindgren - Satu Lindgren DanceTeam Tampere 29 15 14
2 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 25 13 12
3 Jorma Lifländer - Hannele Valkonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 23 12 11
4 Jorma Aitamurto - Raila Aitamurto Parketti Hyvinkää 20 10 10
5 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 15 7 8
6 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 13 13
7 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen Dance Flow Kuopio 12 6 6
7 Jorma Pyy - Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki 12 5 7
9 Juha Vanhala - Arja Räty Have Step Hamina 11 11
9 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 9 9
11 Kauko Turunen - Pirjo Nieminen Blue & White Helsinki 9 9
12 Markku Vinkanharju - Sari Laurikko Blue & White Helsinki 8 8
13 Jyrki Pakkanen - Seija Pakkanen Nicks Lahti 5 5
14 Ismo Isaksson - Tarja Leskinen Impetus Imatra 3 3

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 4 vakiot Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nicks Lahti 27 12 15
2 Jaakko Haavisto - Pirjo Penttilä Huisku Lapua 21 8 13
3 Keijo Vierimaa - Seija Vierimaa Step Tampere 15 15
4 Raimo Kekola - Soile Maunuksela Botafogo Seinäjoki 13 13
5 Ravi Mehta - Anna-Kaisa Haapanen Nick's Dancing Lahti 12 12
6 Markus Särkkä – Anna-Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 11 11
7 Rauno Nurkka - Arja Nurkka Tanssiurheilijat Lappeentanta 10 10
8 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 9 9
9 Jouko Vesala - Riitta Vesala Nicks Lahti 7 7
10 Timo Vähätupa - Liisa Pirjola Vakita Vantaa 6 6
11 Matti Halonen – Seija Halonen Parketti Hyvinkää 5 5
12 Jouko Tuomi - Raili Tuomi Parketti Hyvinkää 4 4

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 2 latin Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik Vakita Vantaa 30 15 15
2 Janne Äikiä - Katja Aho Vakita Vantaa 25 12 13
2 Ilkka Kärkkäinen - Sanna Jääskeläinen Vikkarit Iisalmi 25 13 12
4 Per-Erik Lönnqvist - Miia Helavaara Blue & White Helsinki 11 11
5 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 10 10
6 Hannu Heiskanen – Niina Argilander Vikkarit Iisalmi 9 9

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 3 latin Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Jari Sermiö Jaana Savolainen Buumi Helsinki 28 13 15
2 Ari Lindgren - Satu Lindgren DanceTeam Tampere 21 9 12
3 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 18 7 11
4 Jarmo Kouhia - Marjatta Kouhia Buumi Helsinki 15 15
5 Jorma Pyy - Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki 14 5 9
6 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 13 13
6 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 13 5 8
8 Jarmo Valo - Heidi Valo Step Tampere 12 12
8 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen J&V Kuopio 12 5 7
10 Jouni Lehtiranta - Maarit Nurmi Bolero Turku 11 11
11 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 10 10
11 Samuel Lackman - Päivi Lackman Step Tampere 10 10
13 Markku Pyykkölä - Päivi Pyykkölä Vakita Vantaa 8 8
14 Kari Leminen - Maarit Vappula Cavalier Järvenpää 6 6

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 4 latin Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nicks Lahti 28 13 15
2 Jaakko Haavisto - Pirjo Penttilä Huisku Lapua 21 8 13
3 Teuvo Laine - Raija Laine Vakita Vantaa 15 15
4 Raimo Kekola - Soile Maunuksela Botafogo Seinäjoki 12 12
4 Markus Särkkä – Anna-Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 11 11
6 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 10 10
7 Olavi Paananen - Tarja Paananen Vakita Vantaa 9 9
8 Risto Paajanen - Paula Paajanen Impetus Imatra 7 7
9 Jouko Tuomi - Raili Tuomi Parketti Hyvinkää 6 6

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 2 10t Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Rene Öunväärt - Anneli Nommik Vakita Vantaa 30 15 15
2 Mauri Keijonen - Marjo Keijonen MiUrTa Mikkeli 13 13
3 Hannu Heiskanen – Niina Argilander Vikkarit Iisalmi 12 12

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 3 10t Pisteet 0 0 0 0

1 Ari Lindgren - Satu Lindgren DanceTeam Tampere 30 15 15
2 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström Rolling Vaasa 25 13 12
3 Sauli Kurjessuo - Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku 21 12 9
4 Jorma Pyy - Maaria Vesterinen Star Helsinki 20 10 10
5 Matti Kovanen - Helvi Kaikkonen J&V Kuopio 19 11 8
6 Vesa Karhunen - Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa 13 13
7 Veikko Lamminsalo - Satu Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa 11 11

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020



Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto 

Seniori Cup 2020

Seniori 4 10t Pisteet 0 0 0 0
1 Tapio Luttinen - Tarja Luttinen Nicks Lahti 28 13 15
2 Jaakko Haavisto - Pirjo Penttilä Huisku Lapua 23 10 13
3 Raimo Kekola - Soile Maunuksela Botafogo Seinäjoki 15 15
4 Markus Särkkä - Maija Raussi SaTsa Savonlinna 12 12
5 Jukka Soikkeli - Aija Soikkeli Habanera Espoo 11 11
6 Jouko Tuomi - Raili Tuomi Parketti Hyvinkää 9 9

Mikkeli 
25.1.2020

Oulu 
22.2.2020


